BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

43.362
12.004
10.390
6.497
3.767
3.536
992
1.401

81.949

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

VALOR

CARTAGENA

BUCARSRMANGS

MANEALES
FEREIRA
BARFANUILLA

AL

MEDELLIN

VOLUMEN
CARTOGENS

BUCARSRMANG S
MENEALES

BARFANZUILLA

480.010,35
98.826,44
69.340,20
65.386,48
36.267,26
26.905,53
7.933,55
13.569,47

798.239,28



